Agenzia

Polizza

Contraente

Anno
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Data

106

106

106

106

106

106

106

106

106

350449510

350449510

350449510

350449510

350449510

350449510

350449510

350449510

350449510

AZIENDA UNITA'
SANITARIA
LOCALE DI
MODEN
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SANITARIA
LOCALE DI
MODEN

AZIENDA UNITA'
SANITARIA
LOCALE DI
MODENA

AZIENDA UNITA'
SANITARIA
LOCALE DI
MODEN

AZIENDA UNITA'
SANITARIA
LOCALE DI
MODEN

AZIENDA UNITA'
SANITARIA
LOCALE DI
MODEN

AZIENDA UNITA'
SANITARIA
LOCALE DI
MODEN

AZIENDA UNITA'
SANITARIA
LOCALE DI
MODEN

AZIENDA UNITA'
SANITARIA
LOCALE DI
MODEN

2015

2016

2015

2016

2015

2015

2016

2016

2015

105241

100283

105122

100055

105295

105347

100170

100304

105242

23-mag-15

08-ott-16

10-mag-15

01-mar-16

30-ott-15

18-nov-15

18-lug-16

09-ott-16

30-ago-15



Stato | Stato(RISS) | Liquidato | DataChiusura
Liquidato DF 40830 04-ago-16
Liquidato DF 676 18-mag-17
Senza Seguito  SS 0 18-ott-16
Senza Seguito  SS 0 06-dic-16
Senza Seguito  SS 0 08-feb-18
Liquidato DF 3875 17-ott-16
Senza Seguito  SS 0 06-set-18
Liquidato DF 468 24-mag-17
Liquidato DF 33600 13-apr-16



